NRHA 2024 - Top 20 Professionals

Rank Name

Jason Vanlandingham
Casey L Deary

Cade McCutcheon
Andrea Fappani
Kaci ] O'Rourke
Trevor Elliott Dare
Leonardo Kellermann
Fernando Salgado
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Manuel Cortesi

10 Brian Bell

11 Arno Honstetter
12 Luca Fappani

13 Gabriel Borges

14 Kole Price

15 Franco Bertolani
16 Ruben Vandorp
17 Craig C Schmersal
18 Nico Sicuro

19 Duane W Latimer
20 Bernard Fonck

Category 1-11, Open earnings
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Hometown
Whitesboro, Texas
Weatherford, Texas
Aubrey, Texas
Scottsdale, Arizona
Cross Roads, Texas
Purcell, Oklahoma
Purcell, Oklahoma
Gainesville, Texas
Forlimpopoli, Italy
Valley View, Texas
Scottsdale, Arizona
Weatherford, Texas
Scottsdale, Arizona
Pilot Point, Texas
Aubrey, Texas
Aubrey, Texas
Scottsdale, Arizona
Monopoli, Italy
Gordonville, Texas
Herentals, Belgium
Not for TAPH Qualifying

Earnings

$ 881,169.50
$ 783,143.88
$ 755,331.46
$610,032.37
$ 522,546.49
$ 495,153.07
$ 410,988.69
$377,635.56
$ 374,932.09
$ 366,643.39
$ 362,965.53
$ 315,586.63
$ 237,804.77
$ 215,259.39
$ 200,931.25
$199,719.74
$ 187,989.35
$ 185,425.75
$ 179,538.40
$ 178,190.10
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Rank Name

1 Gina-Maria Schumacher
2 Mandy McCutcheon
3 Taylor A Zimmerman
4 Lexi McCutcheon

5 Lane Colston

6 Tish S Fappani

7 Kim L. Muehlstaetter
8 Anna-Maria Zehetbauer
9 Michelle Fumagalli
10 Indy Roper

11 Jennifer S Greenleaf
12 Allison Rae Thotson
13 Lauren Love

14 Jody Fonck

15 Krista M Marshall

16 Fabio De Iulio

17 Addisyn Schmersal

18 Alea Lasaponara

19  Joetta Bell

20 Madison H Rafacz

NRHA 2024 - Top 20 Non Pros

Category 1-11, Non Pro earnings

Hometown
Gordonville, Texas
Aubrey, Texas
Springfield, Missouri
Krugerville, Texas
Frankfort, Kentucky
Scottsdale, Arizona
Scottsdale, Arizona
Lilienfeld, Austria
Scottsdale, Arizona
Hobert, Indiana

Aubrey, Texas
Mutrfreesboro, Tennessee
Whitesboro, Texas
Herentals, Belgium
Minot, North Dakota
Castellammare Di Stabia Napoli, Italy
Scottsdale, Arizona
Campbell Hall, New York
Millsap, Texas

Citra, Florida
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Earnings

$ 426,220.93
$ 236,199.30
$ 201,498.32
$191,422.46
$ 178,998.14
$ 162,450.46
$ 153,465.89
$ 153,249.52
$ 138,187.97
$ 137,346.10
$ 132,917.09
$102,700.19
90,820.40
76,636.93
72,906.35
71,831.31
70,544.79
70,514.20
70,067.62
62,209.28
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NRHA 2024 - Top 20 Owners

Rank Name

1 XCS Ranch LLL.C

2 Tami L. Nelson

3 Clark Reining Horses LLC
4 Peter & Courtney Morgan
5 Janice Laney

6 Tim ] Anderson

7 DAG Ventures LLL.C

8 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
9 Vaughn C Zimmerman

10 Quarter Dream SRL

11 Custom Dreams Brazil

12 Frank L Costantini, Jr.

13 Richard M Vernon

14 Wallace G Wood

15 2Star Investments LLLC

16 Smoking Roosters PH LLC
17 Kevin M Colston

18  Jimmy Nichols & Nancy Wheeler
19 Andrea & Tish Fappani

20 Sarah L Christen

Category 1-11 earnings
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Hometown
Gordonville, Texas
Whitesboro, Texas
Catlettsburg, Kentucky
Ocala, Florida
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Milbank, South Dakota
Crowley, Texas
Aubrey, Texas
Springfield, Missouri
Monopoli, Italy
Weatherford, Texas
North Jackson, Ohio
Ashland, Wisconsin
Oakfield, Tennessee
Whitesboro, Texas
Scottsdale, Atizona
Frankfort, Kentucky
Templeton, California
Scottsdale, Arizona
Scottsdale, Atizona

Earnings

$ 563,865.66
$ 560,199.74
$ 480,655.67
$ 453,197.80
$ 44454478
$ 366,143.79
$ 339,530.07
$266,731.33
$ 226,045.48
$ 223,685.54
$ 213,788.14
$ 213,538.60
$ 200,094.93
$192,941.85
$ 189,402.50
$ 187,819.81
$ 183,570.27
$176,103.01
$ 175,868.07
$174,742.52

1/2/25



	2024 Top 20 Pros
	2024 Top 20 Non Pros
	2024 Top 20 Owners



